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JetCon 1501
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TkE:

IEEE802.3 10Base-T
IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX
IEEE802.3u 100Base-FX
IEEE802.3x flow control

2yi:1]

ROM=E:

11°10/100 Base-TX B[ B &R MDI/MDI-X ,
11~100BaseFX3t M

Eizes:

10/100 Base-TX:RJ-45

100Base-FX:SC or ST

Power plug

B8 L 4.

RJ-45 ZEE 3 TIFCAT-3,CAT-4,CAT-5 IER RN L
BRBNARL. KAEHER100K.

SCIEHE L IS SRS B SLAT.

STIEREL: X FF SR BRIR AT

SRS LF:50/125um B, 62.5/125um, R K ELHIEE 2 KM
BB 4F:9/125um BX 10/125 um, B K IEHIEER 30/60/90 KM
NEFIARES:

JetCon1501-m, Z1&:2KM max. distance

1 1310nm

Maximum TX power:-12dB

Minimum TX power:-22dB

Sensitivity:-31dB

Power Budget: 9dB

EA4E:30KM max. distance

JE1%:1310nm

Maximum TX power:-5dB

Minima TX power:-13dB

Sensitivity:-32dB

Power Budget: 19dB

T2

EA}E: 60KM max. distance
A 1310nm

Maximum TX power: 2dB
Minima TX power:-3dB
Sensitivity:-32dB

Power Budget: 29dB
EA$E: 90KM max. distance
1% 1310nm

Maximum TX power: 13dB
Minima TX power:8dB
Sensitivity:-33dB

Power Budget:41dB
LEDIRSIERAT:

F 45 IPower On/Off

RJ-45E8 [: Link/Activity, Speed 1 FDX/Col

Jt O : Link/Activity & FDX

BIREB/K

€83 : 5V DC 1A

FEBE: 3.4Watts (Maximum)

MRS

ZFEEN: EEAEEE mount

S 2RINT

T kiRt R FRiRRS

R 102 mm x 74 mm x 22 mm (L x W x H)

E8:2309( B RIFIEAER)

IR
I{EBE:0t060°C

T{ERE: 10% to 90% (T )5E

fEZRE: -20to 70°C

ERE: 5%~ 90% (T 5EEE)

BIIAE

EMI: FCC Class A, CE/EN55022

BifR: 15

JetCon 1501C 10/100Base-TX %% 100Base-FX F B FIRRE BSCOEE Y, B
JetCon 1501T 10/100Base-TX %5 100Base-FX J B FERREBSTIERE S, D&
JetCon 1501C30 10/100Base-TX ¥ 100Base-FX Y85 R 2SHE BSCIERE Y, 1% 30KM
JetCon 1501T30 10/100Base-TX # 100Base-FX B FIRSECZSTIEIE Y, 48 30KM
JetCon 1501C60 10/100Base-TX # 100Base-FX FERF SR SCEIE L, 18 60KM
JetCon 1501C90 10/100Base-TX % 100Base-FX B 7 {R2SECE SCIERE X, 15 90KM
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